29/10/2020

sistema.oabsantos.org.br/sysoab@)/certidacimpressao.php?lote=118

Relatério de Pagamentos

Lote:
OAB:

0118
Iniciado em: 30/09/2020 (Administrador),

Nomeacdao Advogado

010
246
485
378
273
103
168
223
325
001
141
171
350
036
550
405
011
040
046

Ana Carolina Barros Abreu

Angela Cristina Rossigalli Pradela
Carla Cristina Morais de Lima Alves
Carlos Alberto Fernandes

Danilo Alonso Maestre Neto
Desyree Diniz Cavalcante Rodrigues
Emilio Cesar Puime Silva

Emilio Cesar Puime Silva

Fernanda Casares de Azevedo
Guilherme Henrique Nogueira

Jose Eduardo Braga de Aguiar
Juliana Pinheiro da Silva

Lucia Helena Araujo Santos Ribeiro
Maria de Fatima Vieira Pizolatto
Nadir Fernandes

Pamela Ramos Quirino

Sandra Worcemann Elias

Sergio Luiz Ursini

Steffanie Sevilhano Vasques

Total

Fechado em: 14/10/2020 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos),
Oficio: 030/2020  Ref.: 10/2020

Certidao
13/10/2020

13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
14/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020

sistema.oabsantos.org.br/sysoab@/certidaoimpressao.php?lote=118

%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Orgao:
Processo:
Bruto INSS
653,37 71,87
1.306,73 143,74
816,71 89,84
435,58 47,91
816,71 89,84
816,71 89,84
490,03 53,90
816,71 89,84
816,71 89,84
816,71 89,84
490,03 53,90
490,03 53,90
816,71 89,84
1.306,73 143,74
1.306,73 143,74
490,03 53,90
490,03 53,90
1.306,73 143,74
490,03 53,90

14.973,02 1.647,02

Prefeitura de Santos

48166/2020-14 de 15/10/2020

1SS
13,07
26,13
16,33
8,71
16,33
16,33
9,80
16,33
16,33
16,33
0,00
9,80
16,33
26,13
26,13
9,80
9,80
26,13
9,80
289,61

IRRF
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Valor OAB(10%)

568,43

[y

.136,86
710,54
378,96
710,54
710,54
426,33
710,54
710,54
710,54
436,13
426,33
710,54

.136,86

=

.136,86
426,33
426,33

1.136,86

426,33

0,00 13.036,39

65,34
130,67
81,67
43,56
81,67
81,67
49,00
81,67
81,67
81,67
49,00
49,00
81,67
130,67
130,67
49,00
49,00
130,67
49,00
1.497,27
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